For pricing and availability or to order, visit our website NETWORKSTEEL.COM.AU
COLUMN OPTION
STUD WALL FRAMING
BRICKWORK
ORDER CODE
WALL
HEIGHT
(MM)
BRACE
HEIGHT
(MM)
NBR
WIDTH
(MM)
LATERAL
BRACING
CAPACITY
LOAD
BEARING
CAPACITY
NBR24-350 2440 2400 350 8.7 kN 100 kN
NBR24-450 2440 2400 450 11.1 kN 100 kN
NBR24-600 2440 2400 600 12.5 kN 100 kN
NBR255-350 2590 2550 350 7.5 kN 100 kN
NBR255-450 2590 2550 450 9.3 kN 100 kN
NBR255-600 2590 2550 600 11.4 kN 100 kN
NBR27-350 2740 2700 350 6.9 kN 100 kN
NBR27-450 2740 2700 450 7.3 kN 100 kN
NBR27-600 2740 2700 600 8.1 kN 100 kN
GENERAL NOTES:
1.  Available to suit standard 2440, 2590 & 2740 ceiling heights.
    Custom sizes available on request.
2. All Loads quoted are Ultimate Limit Stage - Per NETBRACE ® Frame